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Buktopuma KeHaHoBa
AnekcaHgbp Ctounos
AHenua Aumutposa

Ema Hukonaesa UrHaTtoBa

Panunua 3natnHoBa
BaneHTnH bepbepos
MponetnHa MeTKoBa
AppvaH lNaHyes
CraHumup ToHeB
Hukonai YepseHKos
Pocunua Manesa
AnekcaHgbp leoprmes
Banepwusa NMpamaTtaposa

. Mupocnas KaspbKos
. UBanna Neesa
. AAiBop lNeoprues
13.
14.
15.

LamaH leoprues
3natommpa CtedaHoBa
MapTtnH MapuHos

Pesyntatu

“Simon asks”

I Knac

I-8u ,a“ Knac
I-8n ,,r“ Knac
I-8u ,,r" Knac
I- BK ,,a"“ Knac

Il Knac

ll-pn ,r“ kKnac
ll-pn ,,B“ Knac
lI-pun ,,6“ Knac
ll-pun ,,r“ Knac
lI-pun ,,a“ Knac
ll-pn ,r“ kKnac
ll-pn ,,B“ Knac
lI-pun ,,a“ Knac
lI-pun ,,a“ Knac
lI-pun ,,B“ Knac
ll-pn ,,B“ Knac
Il-pn ,,6“ knac
Il-pn ,,6“ knac
Il-pn ,,B“ Knac
ll-pn ,r“ Knac

QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpos”
OV ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpoB”
OV ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpoB”
HBY ,, Muxann JIbKaTHUK"

OV ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpos”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmnpoB”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpoB”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpos”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpos”
HBY ,, Muxaun J1bKaTHUK"

QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmnpoB”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpos”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpos”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpos”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmnpoB”
QY ,, AHToH CTpawmmmnpos”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmmnpos”
QY ,, AHTOH CTpawmmupos”
HBY ,, Muxann JTbkaTHUK"

92T.
88 T.
83T.
80T.

93 T.
92 T.
89 T.
88 T.
87 T.
86 T.
86 T.
85T.
80T.
79 T.
78 1.
77 T.
62 T.
44 T,
40 T.



